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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Category: Men Gym Youth Cup

Rank Team Total

1 Grand Est France 1 34.650 26.733 32.834 33.650 36.300 33.400 197.567

2 Grand Est France 2 35.350 30.334 32.300 32.800 35.200 30.266 196.250

3 TG Saar Youth 34.300 33.033 30.667 33.700 32.900 31.533 196.133

4 Topsport Noord 33.150 30.200 31.567 32.200 35.800 32.534 195.451

5 FLGym 1 31.700 30.567 30.333 32.450 33.850 30.801 189.701

6 Com.Rég. Bretagne 33.050 29.367 31.167 31.300 33.150 30.333 188.367

7 GAL Lissone 33.200 28.733 31.034 30.850 32.850 30.034 186.701

8 Turn4U Youth 1 31.800 25.467 31.767 30.700 30.850 29.366 179.950

9 Turn4U Youth 2 31.000 26.967 24.467 29.650 30.350 28.767 171.201

10 Etoile de Monaco 29.300 25.400 30.533 29.150 30.100 25.566 170.049

11 Nordstad 30.150 27.066 27.867 29.450 28.750 26.367 169.650

12 TTS Saarbrücken 29.250 25.800 26.666 30.900 29.500 27.101 169.217

13 FfG BEL Youth 34.500 18.867 31.566 31.500 31.450 20.067 167.950

14 Etoile de Monaco 2 28.150 27.100 28.867 29.650 29.200 24.433 167.400

15 Le Réveil 28.200 27.033 25.800 30.250 25.750 20.266 157.299

16 Sarreguemines 1 28.700 25.133 14.600 29.150 27.150 12.033 136.766

17 Sarreguemines 2 27.100 22.133 13.134 26.750 24.000 2.966 116.083

Category: Men Gym Cup

Rank Team Total

1 Fédération française 1 37.950 36.233 36.167 39.450 37.750 35.367 222.917

2 Fédération française 2 37.650 32.100 35.767 38.750 35.600 35.967 215.834

3 FfG BEL 1 35.550 32.599 35.200 35.050 37.650 35.900 211.949

4 Turn4U 30.150 20.600 30.966 33.950 32.850 30.901 179.417
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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Category: Men Poussins

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Mazzola Pietro GAL Lissone 1.600 10.950 0.400 9.633 1.200 10.467 1.600 10.600 1.800 11.050 1.200 10.067 62.767

2 Cibella Frederico GAL Lissone 1.000 10.100 0.400 9.567 1.000 10.100 1.600 9.550 0.800 9.350 0.400 9.567 58.234

3 Da Silva Bausch Lohan Nordstad 1.000 9.900 0.400 9.633 0.600 9.600 1.600 9.650 1.200 10.100 0.400 9.067 57.950

4 Dedelley Aaron Etoile de Monaco 2 1.000 9.150 0.400 9.000 1.000 10.167 1.600 10.000 1.200 10.350 0.400 9.000 57.667

5 Oomen Titan Turn4U Youth 1 1.200 10.250 0.600 8.167 1.000 10.700 1.600 10.050 1.200 10.050 0.600 8.267 57.484

6 Willemse Melle Turn4U Youth 1 1.000 9.250 0.600 8.033 1.000 10.567 1.600 10.400 1.200 9.950 0.400 9.233 57.433

7 Aleksandrov Egor Etoile de Monaco 1.200 9.450 0.400 7.367 1.000 10.200 1.600 10.300 1.200 9.850 0.300 6.933 54.100

8 Brancato Aaron Etoile de Monaco 2 1.400 8.750 0.400 8.767 1.000 9.567 1.600 9.800 1.200 10.100 0.300 7.000 53.984

9 Schelling Henri Etoile de Monaco 0.800 8.850 0.400 8.567 1.000 8.767 1.600 9.600 0.800 9.400 0.300 7.033 52.217

10 Leslie Cameron Etoile de Monaco 2 0.800 9.250 0.400 8.467 1.000 9.100 1.600 9.600 0.700 7.250 0.300 6.633 50.300

11 Kunzer da Silva Yann Le Réveil 0.600 9.550 0.400 8.900 0.800 7.867 1.600 9.950 0.600 8.750 0.300 5.233 50.250

12 Semedo Glod Mattis Le Réveil 0.700 7.900 0.400 9.233 0.800 8.433 1.600 9.800 0.500 6.750 0.300 6.233 48.349

13 Walker Sofiane Sarreguemines 1 0.600 9.700 0.400 8.533 0.400 5.000 1.600 9.800 0.800 9.150 0.200 4.033 46.216

14 Lang Evan Sarreguemines 1 0.600 9.600 0.400 8.400 0.400 4.833 1.600 10.050 0.800 8.950 0.200 3.900 45.733

15 Ziegler Luke Sarreguemines 1 0.600 9.400 0.400 7.733 0.400 4.767 1.600 9.300 0.800 9.000 0.200 4.100 44.300

16 Thirry Timéo Sarreguemines 2 0.800 9.550 0.400 8.500 0.400 4.500 0.300 9.300 0.800 8.850 0.100 1.633 42.333

17 Pages Nicolas Sarreguemines 1 0.800 9.200 0.400 8.200 0.400 4.700 1.600 9.000 0.800 9.000 0.100 1.000 41.100

18 Labarthe Rey Ethan Sarreguemines 2 0.600 9.100 0.300 6.800 0.400 4.067 0.300 8.750 0.800 8.350 0.100 1.333 38.400

19 Gevorgyan David Sarreguemines 2 0.600 8.450 0.300 6.833 0.400 4.567 0.300 8.700 0.700 6.800 0.000 0.000 35.350

Category: Men Benjamins

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Hartz Marques Colin FLGym 1 2.900 10.700 1.300 10.367 1.700 10.133 2.800 11.500 2.500 11.500 1.700 10.567 64.767

2 Reinhardt Arthur Grand Est France 2 2.900 11.100 1.700 10.500 1.900 10.500 2.400 10.450 2.100 11.250 1.900 10.133 63.933

3 Zekri-Bourlett Amine Grand Est France 1 3.100 11.800 1.700 6.533 2.100 10.200 2.400 10.850 2.500 11.800 2.700 10.867 62.050

4 Buzas Simone GAL Lissone 2.100 11.200 0.500 8.833 1.300 10.467 1.600 10.700 1.700 11.000 0.900 9.667 61.867

5 Scheper Luca Topsport Noord 1.900 10.100 0.900 10.300 1.900 9.900 1.600 10.550 1.700 11.050 1.700 9.900 61.800
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6 Kayser Mathis FLGym 1 2.500 10.650 1.100 10.133 1.300 9.700 1.600 10.350 1.700 10.900 1.100 9.867 61.600

7 Manzoni Andrea GAL Lissone 2.500 11.050 0.700 9.533 1.500 10.100 2.200 9.500 1.700 10.800 1.300 10.300 61.283

8 Bouwmeester Wytze Turn4U Youth 1 1.700 11.100 0.900 8.333 1.500 10.500 1.600 10.250 1.300 10.300 1.100 10.300 60.783

9 Moullec Alan Com.Rég. Bretagne 2.700 11.000 1.700 9.500 1.900 9.400 2.400 10.400 2.500 10.500 1.500 9.233 60.033

10 Miedler Marcel St. Poelten 2.300 10.250 1.900 7.767 1.500 9.433 1.600 10.450 1.700 10.750 1.700 10.300 58.950

11 Mertz Jannik Turn4U Youth 1 1.300 10.450 0.900 8.967 1.700 9.867 1.600 9.200 1.300 10.500 0.900 9.833 58.817

12 Del Bianco Ferraz Leo Le Réveil 1.300 10.750 0.900 8.900 1.300 9.500 1.600 10.500 1.100 10.250 0.500 8.800 58.700

13 Helmer Constantin TTS Saarbrücken 2.100 10.000 0.900 8.800 1.500 10.033 1.600 10.350 1.500 10.050 0.500 9.167 58.400

14 de Vries Jasper Turn4U Youth 2 1.700 10.450 0.900 9.000 1.000 8.300 1.600 10.250 1.300 10.200 0.700 9.633 57.833

15 Loth Colin TTS Saarbrücken 2.300 9.600 0.500 8.500 1.300 9.933 1.600 10.500 1.500 9.700 0.500 9.167 57.400

16 van Dongen Thijn Turn4U Youth 2 1.300 10.250 0.700 8.600 1.000 8.100 1.600 9.800 1.300 10.200 0.500 9.767 56.717

17 Palermo Joy FLGym 1 2.300 10.350 0.700 9.433 1.300 9.600 1.600 9.200 1.300 9.700 0.500 8.367 56.650

18 van Oudenaarden Max Turn4U Youth 2 1.100 9.850 0.900 9.367 1.000 8.067 1.600 9.600 1.300 9.950 0.500 9.367 56.201

19 Wolf Martin St. Poelten 2.100 10.200 1.500 9.200 1.500 8.833 1.600 10.000 0.900 8.950 0.900 8.833 56.016

20 Annen Lukas Nordstad 1.300 10.050 0.500 8.300 1.100 9.367 1.600 10.050 0.700 9.050 0.500 8.900 55.717

21 Bigarelli Raffaele Etoile de Monaco 1.700 9.450 0.500 9.000 1.300 9.800 1.600 9.250 1.500 9.600 0.500 8.600 55.700

22 Moretti Antonio Etoile de Monaco 2 1.500 9.750 0.500 9.333 1.100 9.133 1.600 9.850 1.300 8.750 0.500 8.433 55.249

23 Nowak David TTS Saarbrücken 1.900 9.650 0.700 8.500 1.000 6.700 1.600 10.050 1.500 9.750 0.500 8.767 53.417

24 Saraivo Martins Mikael Nordstad 1.100 9.600 0.300 7.933 1.100 8.633 1.800 9.150 1.100 9.600 0.500 8.400 53.316

25 Tenns Julian Turn4U Youth 2 1.300 10.300 0.700 7.967 1.000 7.600 1.600 9.400 1.300 9.100 0.500 8.933 53.300

26 Spang Philip Nordstad 1.300 10.200 0.500 9.133 1.300 8.900 1.600 9.750 0.900 8.800 0.400 5.633 52.416

Category: Men Minimes

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Cavallaro Romain Grand Est France 1 3.300 12.100 2.700 9.300 2.800 11.567 3.200 11.800 4.100 12.550 3.100 11.733 69.050

2 van Koningsbruggen Lucas Topsport Noord 2.900 11.400 2.500 10.100 2.500 11.100 2.400 10.600 3.700 12.750 2.700 11.167 67.117

3 Poirey Hugo Grand Est France 2 3.900 12.350 2.300 10.567 3.100 11.033 3.200 11.350 3.100 11.950 2.900 9.500 66.750

4 Hermanides Yusuf Topsport Noord 3.300 11.650 1.900 9.800 3.300 10.567 2.400 11.050 3.300 12.000 3.100 11.467 66.534

5 Guth Tristan Grand Est France 1 3.300 10.750 2.100 10.900 2.300 11.067 2.400 11.000 2.700 11.950 2.100 10.800 66.467

6 Mousichidis Daniel TG Saar Youth 4.100 10.850 3.500 11.267 2.300 10.367 2.400 10.900 3.500 11.400 2.700 11.133 65.917

7 Nebas Elouan Grand Est France 2 3.500 11.900 2.100 9.267 2.700 10.767 2.400 11.000 2.700 12.000 2.500 10.633 65.567

8 Kovalenko Maxin TG Saar Youth 4.500 12.950 2.500 10.033 2.100 7.900 4.000 12.100 2.900 11.550 3.100 10.733 65.266

9 Guerin Quentin Com.Rég. Bretagne 3.300 10.750 2.100 9.867 2.300 10.967 2.400 10.500 2.300 10.850 2.100 10.567 63.501

10 Foley Ronan FLGym 1 3.500 10.300 1.300 10.067 2.300 10.500 2.000 10.600 2.700 11.450 2.100 10.367 63.284

11 Wiseur Marceau FfG BEL Youth 2.900 11.300 2.300 9.600 2.900 11.100 1.600 10.450 3.100 10.800 2.700 9.700 62.950

12 Schneider Finn TG Saar Youth 2.700 10.500 2.300 10.133 2.300 10.633 2.200 10.700 2.500 9.850 2.100 9.667 61.483
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13 Steinmetz Moritz TG Saar Youth 3.500 10.450 3.500 11.633 2.500 9.667 2.400 9.400 2.300 9.950 2.100 9.500 60.600

14 Aymes Lorenzo Etoile de Monaco 3.100 10.400 1.700 7.833 2.500 10.533 2.400 9.000 2.700 10.650 1.900 9.933 58.349

15 Delebeque Robin FfG BEL Youth 3.500 12.400 2.100 9.267 2.300 10.333 1.600 10.900 2.700 9.400 1.800 5.467 57.767

16 Le Gros Tom Com.Rég. Bretagne 3.100 11.300 1.600 3.400 2.100 10.000 1.600 10.400 2.900 11.800 1.900 10.533 57.433

17 Lopes Tiago Pedro Almada Youth 2.500 9.350 1.300 8.533 2.500 9.867 1.600 10.850 2.300 9.750 1.900 9.000 57.350

18 Le Beuvan Nolan Com.Rég. Bretagne 2.900 10.100 2.100 10.000 2.300 10.200 2.200 10.250 2.300 7.150 1.700 7.067 54.767

19 Barreiros Hugo Lucas Almada Youth 2.500 9.550 1.200 6.700 1.600 9.933 1.600 10.450 1.700 9.150 1.000 6.500 52.283

20 Jost Romeo FfG BEL Youth 3.700 10.800 0.000 0.000 3.300 10.133 1.600 10.150 2.900 11.250 1.100 4.900 47.233

Category: Men Jeunes Espoirs

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 5.000 13.100 4.100 10.833 4.000 11.967 4.800 13.750 4.400 12.550 3.600 12.000 74.200

2 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.500 12.400 4.200 12.667 4.100 10.833 4.000 12.950 4.300 12.750 3.800 12.267 73.867

3 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.900 12.500 3.800 11.133 3.600 12.433 4.000 12.450 3.900 12.600 3.900 11.967 73.083

4 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 4.500 12.750 3.600 10.667 4.100 12.233 4.000 13.000 3.800 12.700 3.200 11.500 72.850

5 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.700 13.200 4.200 9.667 4.000 11.867 4.000 12.900 4.500 11.000 4.600 12.500 71.134

6 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 4.100 11.950 3.000 10.233 3.400 11.167 4.000 12.750 3.400 12.450 2.700 11.100 69.650

7 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 4.500 11.700 3.200 10.400 3.700 11.633 4.000 12.850 3.600 11.900 2.800 10.733 69.216

8 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.700 11.150 3.700 9.433 3.900 12.400 3.200 11.850 3.300 12.600 3.300 11.500 68.933

9 Catarino Joel AGS 3.800 12.350 3.400 10.733 3.100 10.767 3.200 11.800 2.700 11.600 2.900 10.633 67.883

10 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 4.200 11.200 3.600 11.033 3.700 11.667 2.800 10.750 3.600 10.450 3.800 11.967 67.067

11 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.700 10.450 3.400 10.867 3.700 11.533 3.200 12.050 3.300 11.900 2.600 8.967 65.767

12 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 2.400 10.050 2.400 9.267 2.700 10.100 4.000 12.700 3.300 11.650 2.100 10.733 64.500

13 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 3.900 12.450 4.800 12.733 4.400 13.033 3.200 12.250 3.900 12.350 0.000 0.000 62.816

14 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 4.400 9.950 3.100 7.167 2.200 9.467 4.000 12.400 3.400 11.050 3.300 11.333 61.367

15 Brasse Abel Turn4U 3.000 6.850 2.400 10.467 3.200 11.300 2.200 10.850 2.300 11.100 2.100 9.567 60.134

16 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 3.400 11.450 1.700 2.767 2.300 9.500 1.600 10.550 3.000 11.300 2.300 9.667 55.234

17 Coen Linn Turn4U 3.500 11.950 2.100 5.433 2.200 9.300 0.000 0.000 2.600 11.200 2.900 10.967 48.850

18 Guldemont Maxime FfG BEL 1 3.900 11.900 0.000 0.000 2.900 9.000 0.000 0.000 3.300 12.450 2.200 10.333 43.683

19 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 2.700 6.100 1.700 4.700 1.900 10.033 1.600 10.850 2.300 10.550 0.000 0.000 42.233

20 Tewhissen Kevin FfG BEL 2 0.000 0.000 2.900 9.100 3.400 9.667 0.000 0.000 3.000 12.050 2.800 10.900 41.717

21 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 2.600 10.900 1.600 4.133 1.400 2.800 1.600 10.450 1.500 1.350 0.100 0.000 29.633
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Category: Men Open

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 4.100 10.750 3.900 12.200 4.100 10.700 4.000 12.450 3.900 11.150 4.500 12.267 69.517

2 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 3.600 12.000 2.900 10.167 3.100 10.633 3.200 12.000 2.500 12.000 2.400 10.967 67.767

3 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 4.900 10.550 3.500 12.033 4.500 10.367 2.800 10.750 4.400 11.250 4.300 12.433 67.383

4 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 3.700 10.250 2.500 9.867 2.400 9.967 4.000 12.350 2.500 11.750 3.200 10.967 65.151

5 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 3.900 11.550 2.600 7.767 2.000 10.067 4.000 12.500 2.500 11.700 2.800 10.467 64.051

6 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 3.800 10.800 3.000 9.100 3.300 10.200 3.200 11.650 2.700 10.000 2.700 8.567 60.317

7 Gobaux Julien Etoile de Monaco 5.300 14.150 5.400 10.633 0.000 0.000 4.800 13.800 4.500 13.600 0.000 0.000 52.183

8 Wristers David Turn4U 4.100 11.350 0.000 0.000 3.200 9.633 3.200 12.250 0.000 0.000 2.900 10.367 43.600

9 Ketelaars Daan Prins Hendrik 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.700 12.100 0.000 0.000 3.700 12.550 3.100 11.433 36.083

10 Kosztka Karl Prins Hendrik 4.600 10.700 0.000 0.000 4.500 12.733 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.900 11.600 35.033

11 Habraken Pepijn Prins Hendrik 4.000 11.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.800 11.550 0.000 0.000 3.100 8.400 31.050
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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Gobaux Julien Etoile de Monaco 5.300 14.150

2 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.700 13.200

3 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 5.000 13.100

4 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 4.500 12.750

5 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.900 12.500

6 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 3.900 12.450

7 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.500 12.400

8 Catarino Joel AGS 3.800 12.350

9 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 3.600 12.000

10 Coen Linn Turn4U 3.500 11.950

11 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 4.100 11.950

12 Guldemont Maxime FfG BEL 1 3.900 11.900

13 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 4.500 11.700

14 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 3.900 11.550

15 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 3.400 11.450

16 Wristers David Turn4U 4.100 11.350

17 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 4.200 11.200

18 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.700 11.150

19 Habraken Pepijn Prins Hendrik 4.000 11.100

20 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 2.600 10.900

21 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 3.800 10.800

22 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 4.100 10.750

23 Kosztka Karl Prins Hendrik 4.600 10.700

24 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 4.900 10.550

25 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.700 10.450

26 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 3.700 10.250

27 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 2.400 10.050

28 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 4.400 9.950

29 Brasse Abel Turn4U 3.000 6.850

30 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 2.700 6.100

Apparatus: Pommel Horse
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 4.800 12.733

2 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.200 12.667

3 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 3.900 12.200

4 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 3.500 12.033

5 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.800 11.133

6 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 3.600 11.033

7 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.400 10.867

8 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 4.100 10.833

9 Catarino Joel AGS 3.400 10.733

10 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 3.600 10.667

11 Gobaux Julien Etoile de Monaco 5.400 10.633

12 Brasse Abel Turn4U 2.400 10.467

13 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 3.200 10.400

14 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 3.000 10.233
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15 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 2.900 10.167

16 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 2.500 9.867

17 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.200 9.667

18 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.700 9.433

19 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 2.400 9.267

20 Tewhissen Kevin FfG BEL 2 2.900 9.100

21 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 3.000 9.100

22 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 2.600 7.767

23 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 3.100 7.167

24 Coen Linn Turn4U 2.100 5.433

25 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 1.700 4.700

26 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 1.600 4.133

27 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 1.700 2.767

Apparatus: Still Rings
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 4.400 13.033

2 Kosztka Karl Prins Hendrik 4.500 12.733

3 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.600 12.433

4 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.900 12.400

5 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 4.100 12.233

6 Ketelaars Daan Prins Hendrik 3.700 12.100

7 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 4.000 11.967

8 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.000 11.867

9 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 3.700 11.667

10 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 3.700 11.633

11 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.700 11.533

12 Brasse Abel Turn4U 3.200 11.300

13 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 3.400 11.167

14 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.100 10.833

15 Catarino Joel AGS 3.100 10.767

16 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 4.100 10.700

17 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 3.100 10.633

18 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 4.500 10.367

19 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 3.300 10.200

20 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 2.700 10.100

21 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 2.000 10.067

22 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 1.900 10.033

23 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 2.400 9.967

24 Tewhissen Kevin FfG BEL 2 3.400 9.667

25 Wristers David Turn4U 3.200 9.633

26 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 2.300 9.500

27 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 2.200 9.467

28 Coen Linn Turn4U 2.200 9.300

29 Guldemont Maxime FfG BEL 1 2.900 9.000

30 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 1.400 2.800

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Gobaux Julien Etoile de Monaco 4.800 13.800

2 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 4.800 13.750

3 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 4.000 13.000

4 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.000 12.950

5 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.000 12.900
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6 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 4.000 12.850

7 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 4.000 12.750

8 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 4.000 12.700

9 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 4.000 12.500

10 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 4.000 12.450

11 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 4.000 12.450

12 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 4.000 12.400

13 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 4.000 12.350

14 Wristers David Turn4U 3.200 12.250

15 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 3.200 12.250

16 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.200 12.050

17 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 3.200 12.000

18 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.200 11.850

19 Catarino Joel AGS 3.200 11.800

20 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 3.200 11.650

21 Habraken Pepijn Prins Hendrik 2.800 11.550

22 Brasse Abel Turn4U 2.200 10.850

23 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 1.600 10.850

24 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 2.800 10.750

25 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 2.800 10.750

26 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 1.600 10.550

27 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 1.600 10.450

Apparatus: Parallel Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Gobaux Julien Etoile de Monaco 4.500 13.600

2 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 4.300 12.750

3 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 3.800 12.700

4 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.300 12.600

5 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.900 12.600

6 Ketelaars Daan Prins Hendrik 3.700 12.550

7 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 4.400 12.550

8 Guldemont Maxime FfG BEL 1 3.300 12.450

9 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 3.400 12.450

10 Touchais Melvin Fédération française 1 3.900 12.350

11 Tewhissen Kevin FfG BEL 2 3.000 12.050

12 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 2.500 12.000

13 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 3.600 11.900

14 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 3.300 11.900

15 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 2.500 11.750

16 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 2.500 11.700

17 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 3.300 11.650

18 Catarino Joel AGS 2.700 11.600

19 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 3.000 11.300

20 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 4.400 11.250

21 Coen Linn Turn4U 2.600 11.200

22 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 3.900 11.150

23 Brasse Abel Turn4U 2.300 11.100

24 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 3.400 11.050

25 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.500 11.000

26 Dijkers Ervin Turn4U 2.300 10.550

27 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 3.600 10.450

28 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 2.700 10.000

29 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 1.500 1.350
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Apparatus: High Bar
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Desanges Lucas Fédération française 2 4.600 12.500

2 Fickers Luca FfG BEL 1 4.300 12.433

3 Crovetto Kevin Etoile de Monaco 4.500 12.267

4 Saladino Léo Fédération française 1 3.800 12.267

5 Rosières Eliès Fédération française 1 3.600 12.000

6 Martinez Victor FfG BEL 1 3.900 11.967

7 Gimeno Quentin Fédération française 2 3.800 11.967

8 Kosztka Karl Prins Hendrik 4.900 11.600

9 De Smedt Wout FfG BEL 1 3.300 11.500

10 Jollain Thomas Fédération française 2 3.200 11.500

11 Ketelaars Daan Prins Hendrik 3.100 11.433

12 Rumohr Ebongo Thomas TG Saar 3.300 11.333

13 Pillai Axel Fédération française 1 2.700 11.100

14 Coen Linn Turn4U 2.900 10.967

15 Vanderstricht Wouter Flanders united 2.400 10.967

16 Samoy Wannes Flanders united 3.200 10.967

17 Tewhissen Kevin FfG BEL 2 2.800 10.900

18 Bardou Victor Fédération française 2 2.800 10.733

19 Lajic Michel Sarreguemines JE 2.100 10.733

20 Catarino Joel AGS 2.900 10.633

21 Vanhoof Bram Flanders united 2.800 10.467

22 Wristers David Turn4U 2.900 10.367

23 Guldemont Maxime FfG BEL 1 2.200 10.333

24 Wiseur Maxence FfG BEL 2 2.300 9.667

25 Brasse Abel Turn4U 2.100 9.567

26 Policarpo Joao Filipe Almada 2.600 8.967

27 De Bolster Daan Flanders united 2.700 8.567

28 Habraken Pepijn Prins Hendrik 3.100 8.400

29 Lajic Noel Sarreguemines JE 0.100 0.000


